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Inside Channel Account Managers 

Tina Caudle
256-428-6052

tcaudle@digium.com

Cheri Bunn
256-428-6075

cbunn@digium.com

Lee Marlow
256-428-6218

lmarlow@digium.com

Judie Powell
256-428-6027

jpowell@digium.com

Outside US and Canada
Francis Duvall
256-428-6076

fduvall@digium.com

Sales Engineer
Steve Jakab

256-428-6140
sjakab@digium.com
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Field Channel Account Managers

Doug Moyer
256-428-6050

dmoyer@digium.com

Chris Trittin
256-428-6009

ctrittin@digium.com

Randy Bell
256-428-6243

rbell@digium.com

Tracy Liu
858-457-8299 x127

tliu@digium.com

Mark Amick
256-428-6045

mamick@digium.com

Sales Engineer
Steve Jakab

256-428-6140
sjakab@digium.com
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Switchvox Sales Specialists

Katrina Eason-Jefferson
256-428-6204

keason@digium.com

Jason Mefford
256-428-6074

jmefford@digium.com

Tony Hendrix
256-428-6053

thendrix@digium.com

Larry Brown
858-457-8299 x 109
lbrown@digium.com

Sales Engineer
Steve Jakab

256-428-6140
sjakab@digium.com


